
Wed 13th Nov Preview 18:00
Thu 14th Nov Preview 18:00

Fri 15th Nov 12:30 19:00
Sat 16th Nov 14:00 18:00
Sun 17th Nov

NON PERFORMANCE DAYS
Mon 18th Nov
Tue 19th Nov 10:00 13:45

Wed 20th Nov 10:00 13:45
Thu 21st Nov 10:00 13:45
Fri 22nd Nov       11:00 RP 18:00
Sat 23rd Nov          14:00 CAP 18:00
Sun 24th Nov 11:00      16:00 
Mon 25th Nov NON PERFORMANCE DAY
Tue 26th Nov 10:00 13:45

Wed 27th Nov 10:00 13:45
Thu 28th Nov 10:00       16:00 RP

Fri 29th Nov 12:30       19:00 «
Sat 30th Nov       11:00 AD      16:00 
Sun 1st Dec 11:00 16:00

Mon 2nd Dec NON PERFORMANCE DAY
Tue 3rd Dec 10:00 13:45

Wed 4th Dec 10:00 13:45
Thu 5th Dec 10:00 13:45

Fri 6th Dec 13:45      19:00 «
Sat 7th Dec 14:00 18:00
Sun 8th Dec 11:00 16:00
Mon 9th Dec NON PERFORMANCE DAY
Tue 10th Dec 10:00 13:45 

Wed 11th Dec 10:00 13:45 
Thu 12th Dec 10:00 13:45

Fri 13th Dec 10:00      18:00 

Sat 14th Dec 11:00 16:00
Sun 15th Dec 11:00 16:00
Mon 16th Dec NON PERFORMANCE DAY
Tue 17th Dec 14:00      18:00 

Wed 18th Dec 14:00 18:00
Thu 19th Dec NON PERFORMANCE DAY

Fri 20th Dec 14:00 18:00
Sat 21st Dec 14:00 18:00

Sun 22nd Dec 11:00 16:00
Mon 23rd Dec 11:00 16:00
Tue 24th Dec 11:00 16:00

Wed 25th Dec MERRY CHRISTMAS!
Thu 26th Dec 14:00 18:00

Fri 27th Dec 14:00 18:00
Sat 28th Dec 14:00 18:00
Sun 29th Dec 11:00 16:00
Mon 30th Dec 11:00 16:00
Tue 31st Dec 11:00 16:00
Wed 1st Jan HAPPY NEW YEAR!
Thu 2nd Jan 14:00 18:00

Fri 3rd Jan 14:00       19:00 «
Sat 4th Jan 11:00 16:00
Sun 5th Jan 11:00      16:00 
Mon 6th Jan NON PERFORMANCE DAY
Tue 7th Jan 10:00 13:45

Wed 8th Jan 18:00
Thu 9th Jan 13:45 19:00
Fri 10th Jan 13:45      19:00 «

Sat 11th Jan 14:00 18:00
Sun 12th Jan 11:00 16:00

Normal theatre terms and conditions apply: see our current brochure or website. Registered Charity No. 268154. VAT No. 121869271. Registered Company No. 01179918.   
Illustrations by Emily Brady. Design & Print by Banbury Litho – www.banburylitho.co.uk.  © 2024 THE THEATRE CHIPPING NORTON

All ticket prices include any booking fees. Concessions 
available for under 16s, Disability Allowance, Unwaged 

Allowance, NUS card holders, NHS workers, Pension Credit. 

A –PREMIUM £37 / STANDARD £33.50
B –PREMIUM £33.50 / STANDARD £28
C –PREMIUM £28 / STANDARD £19.50

CONCESSIONS £5 OFF (EXCLUDING BAND A)

GROUP BOOKINGS
BUY 14 TICKETS & GET 15TH FREE (EXCLUDING BAND A)

Group bookings – please contact us to pre-order drinks,  
ice creams and programmes.

 STAGE TOUR – £3 (Special backstage tour after the show!  
Duration 20 mins. Booking essential.)

RP – RELAXED ALL TICKETS £10 (CARER GOES FREE)

CAP – CAPTIONED        AD – AUDIO DESCRIBED 
« ADULT-ONLY AUDIENCE  (For big kids only (18+).  
Exactly the same show, only with a different atmosphere.)

performances
13 november - 12 january

reach for the clouds with the most gigantic panto of them all –  
join jack and his talking cow in the viking kingdom of smorgasbord  

for rip-roaring magical adventures and classic chippy silliness!


